AOFR Pty Limited
2 Faulding Street
Symonston ACT
Australia 2609
PO Box 7125
Canberra Business Centre ACT, 2610
Ph:+61 2 6206 2222
Fax: +61 2 6280 6393

AOFR
an Aegis Lightwave company
6+1x1 ORDERING INFORMATION
LASER POWER COMBINERS
The above combiners have 5x5x50mm aluminum packaging with 1meter pigtails as standard.
Non-standard fiber types, packaging and pigtail lengths are available on request.
PACKAGE OUTLINES
50±0.5mm
5±0.2mm
5±
0.
2m
m
LC7010105HP   105(0.22)/125μm    HI1060    5(0.14)/125(0.45)/250μm
LC7020105HP   105(0.15)/125μm  HI1060     5(0.14)/125(0.45)/250μm
LC7010202HP   105(0.22)/125μm    SMF28e    7(0.12)/125(0.45)/250μm
LC7020202HP   105(0.15)/125μm  SMF28e    7(0.12)/125(0.45)/250μm
LC7010415HP   105(0.22)/125μm    PMF1060   5(0.14)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7020415HP   105(0.15)/125μm  PMF1060    5(0.14)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7011024HP   105(0.22)/125μm    PMF1550    7(0.12)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7021024HP   105(0.15)/125μm  PMF1550    7(0.12)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7011306HP   105(0.22)/125μm  LMA 10(0.075)/125μm 10(0.075)/125(0.45)/250μm
LC7021306HP   105(0.15)/125μm  LMA 10(0.075)/125μm 10(0.075)/125(0.45)/250μm
LC7011125HP   105(0.22)/125μm  LMA 15(0.08)/130μm  15(0.08)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7021125HP   105(0.15)/125μm  LMA 15(0.08)/130μm  15(0.08)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7010923HP   105(0.22)/125μm  PLMA 15(0.08)/130μm 15(0.08)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7020923HP   105(0.15)/125μm  PLMA 15(0.08)/130μm 15(0.08)/130(0.45)/250μm
LC7010529HP   105(0.22)/125μm  PLMA 10(0.085)/125μm 25(0.06)/250(0.45)/400μm
LC7020529HP   105(0.15)/125μm  PLMA 10(0.085)/125μm 25(0.06)/250(0.45)/400μm
 A larger selection of signal fibers, including LMA and PLMA, and output cladding sizes are available on request.
AOFR  LC7010105HP  07505849
08/09
Catalog Number  Input fiber   Signal fiber   Output fiber